
Local Touch. National Strength.™

TRANSPORTATION TEAM 
CONTACT LIST

We are committed to your success.

MOTOR LICENSE ISSUING

All Motor Vehicle Coordinators 888.661.5959 hii@hendersoninsurance.ca

TRANSPORTATION TEAM

Travis Bittner, Account Administrator 306.584.6981 tbittner@hendersoninsurance.ca

Laurie Collicott, Account Administrator 306.924.3672 lcollicott@hendersoninsurance.ca

Russ Collicott, Advisor 306.924.3671 rcollicott@hendersoninsurance.ca

Samantha Frankiewitz, Account Administrator 306.584.6982 sfrankiewitz@hendersoninsurance.ca

Lori Gropp, Account Executive 306.566.4458 lgropp@hendersoninsurance.ca

Nate Kowula, Account Manager 306.584.6985 nkowula@hendersoninsurance.ca

Cassidy McBey, Account Manager 306.566.4452 cmcbey@hendersoninsurance.ca

Scott Schultz, Advisor 306.584.6990 sschultz@hendersoninsurance.ca

Gurbir Singh-Dutt, Account Administrator 306.584.6994 gsingh_dutt@hendersoninsurance.ca

Cherie Shook-Pelletier, Director of Transportation 306.584.6995 cshook@hendersoninsurance.ca

Rick Smith, Senior Vice President 306.584.6992 rsmith@hendersoninsurance.ca

CTCI

Bill Cornelisse, Acct Exec., Managing Partner, CTCI 306.566.4451 bcornelisse@hendersoninsurance.ca

Stacy Manovich, IRP Specialist 306.924.3674 infoctci@sasktel.net

FLEET SERVICES

Amy Renneberg, Fleet Coordinator 306.566.4457 arenneberg@hendersoninsurance.ca
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